PART__No DESCRIPTION QTY
GRA — 4] HUB_RETAINING WASHER w PART__No DESCRIPTION QTY PART__ No DESCRIPTION QY
GRA — 6] PLUG — SELECTOR HOUSING| 3 GTR_SEQ—00 MAIN_CASE w GTR_SEQ—037] _ COVER — SPIRAL ACTUATOR | |
GRA — 63 DRAIN_PLUG 2 GIR_SEQ—002| _ BELL HOUSING w GTR_SEQ—038] _ SANDWICH PLATE w
GRA — 68 SEARING — INPUT _SHAFT w GTR_SEQ—003| _ CAM SHAFT OVERDRIE 6th | | GTR_SEQ—039] _ REAR CASE w
GRA — 69 SEARING — POCKET w GTR_SEQ—004] _ SELECTOR ROD 3RD / 4TH | | GTR_SEQ—040] __HUB 510 / 6IH w
GRA — 70 SEARING — MAIN SHAFT w GTR_SEQ—005| _ SELECTOR ROD 1Ist / 2nd | | GIR_SEQ—04 HUB 5rd / 4th w
GRA — 71 SEARING — LAYSHAFT 2 GTR_SEQ—006| _ SELECTOR ROD 5th / 6th | | GTR_SEQ—042] _HUB 1st / 2nd w
GRA — 107 WIRE_CIRCLIP 4 GIR_SEQ—00/] _ SELECTOR ROD REV w GTR_SEQ—043| _ DOG GEAR 3rd / 4th / bth| 3
GTR_SEQ—008| __ SPIRAL ACTUATOR w GIR_SEQ—044] _ DOG GEAR ist / 2nd 2
GRA N6 005 COVER — REAR CASE w GIR_SEQ—009] _ GEAR LEVER — ROD w GTR_SEQ—045] __INPUT SHAFT w
GRA N6 010 INER RACE — LAYSHAFT w GTR_SEQ—010] __ INTERMEDIATE ROD w GTR_SEQ—046] LAY SHAFT w
GRA N6 011 REVERSE GEAR — LAYSHAFT | | GTR_SEQ—011 PAWL CARRIER w GTR_SEQ—047] _ SPACER—LAYSHAFT CM=6th | |
GRA N6 012 RETAINING WASHER— LAYSHART | GIR_SEQ—012] _ NEUTRAL ACTUATOR w GTR_SEQ—048| _ SPACER—LAYSHAFT 1Ist=2nd | |
GRA N6 018 REVERSE GEAR — MAINSHAFT] | GTR_SEQ—013| _ GUIDE — INTERMEDIATE ROD | | GTR_SEQ—049] _ MAIN SHAFT w
GRA N6 021 MAINSHAFT NUT w GTR_SEQ—014] _ GUIDE — REV. SELECTOR ROD | GTR_SEQ—050| _ BEARING SLEEVE — 4th GEAR |
GRA N6 026 REVERSE LEVER w GIR_SEQ—015] __ GUIDE SPIGOT 1 GIR_SEQ—05 SEARING SLEEVE st GEAR |
GRA N6 027 REVERSE LEVER PIVOT w GTR_SEQ—016] __ CAP — GUIDE SPIGOT 'w GTR_SEQ—052| _ BEARING SLEEVE — 2nd GEAR
GRA N6 028 |REV. LEVER PIVOT THRUST WASHIR] GIR_SEQ—017] __ WASHER CENTRALISER w GTR_SEQ—053| _ SPLINED GEAR C.M. /
GRA N6 029 REV. LEVER WASHER w GTR_SEQ—018] _ SPACER CENTRALISER w GTR_SEQ—054] _ SPLINED GEAR — 6tn w
GRA N6 036 SLEEVE DETENT BALL ,SHORT| | GTIR_SEQ=019]  CAM FOLLOWER — REVERSE | | GTR_SEQ—055| _ SPLINED GEAR — 3rd w
GRA N6 037 SLEEVE DETENT BALL , LONG|[ 2 GTR_SEQ—020] __ CAM FOLLER 3rd / 4th w GTR_SEQ—056] _ SPLINED GEAR 4th w
GRA N6 038 SPRING PLATE 2 GTR_SEQ—02] DAL 2 GTR_SEQ—057] _ SPLINED GEAR — st w
GRA N6 _060 SPRING PLATE TOP w GTR_SEQ—022] _ STOP PLATE w GTR_SEQ—058] _ SPLINED GEAR — 2nd w
GRA N6 080 SPRING_(SHORT) 7 GTR_SEQ—023| _ SIOP WASHER PAWL w GTR_SEQ—059] _ SPRING—GEARLEVER RETURN | 2
GRA N6 084 SPRING — NEUTRAL PLUNGER[ | GTR_SEQ—=024]  NEUTRAL LAICH w GTR_SEQ—060] _ PLUNGER—NEUTRAL/REVERSE | |
GTR_SEQ—=025]  SIRIKER — NEUTRAL [ATCH | | GIR_SEQ—06 PLUNGER — FIXED w
H6S 03 NUT — LAYSHAFT w GTR_SEQ—026] _ ROD — NEUTRAL LATCH w GTR_SEQ—062] __ SPRING w
HS6 040 S0LT_— LAYSHAFT w GTR_SEQ—=027]  WASHER — NEUTRAL LATCH | | GTR_SEQ—063| _ SLEEVE—CLUTCH THROWOUT | |
01 05 GTR_SEQ—028] _ CAM SHAFT 1:1 TOP w GTR_SEQ—064] _ CROSS PIN—SPIRAL ACTUATOR |
HKS 007 GASKET w GTR SEQ-020 . GTR_SEQ—029] _ ROD _CONNECTOR w GTR_SEQ—065| _ ROLLER — SPIRAL ACTUATOR]| 2
HKS 008 CASKET w H65 58Q-022 e 121 09DUOB GTR _SEQ-030 FORK 1st = 2nd w GTR _SEQ-066 WASHER — SPIRAL ACTUATOR[ 2
HKS 028 SPRING PLATE w 041 0206 041 0522 - T 001 0512 GIR_SEQ—031 FORK_3rd — 4th w GTR_SEQ—067] _ COVER—H PATI. REV. PLUNGHR]
GTR SEQ-011 GIR_SEQ—052| __FORK 51H — 6IH w GTR_SEQ—068| _ SPRING — NEUTRAL LATCH |
7 082 SPRING w 103 15329 IR SEQ-023 o 041 0522 | GRA N6 036 GTR SEQ-033] ROD END — REVERSE w GIR SEQ-069]  SPRING — PAWL 0
B (03 103009 5 ] o B GIR_SEQ—034] _ SPACER NEEDLE BEARING 3 GTR_SEQ—=070] _ SPACER—BEARING INPUT SHAFT!
H65 SEQ O14]  DETENT PLUNGER w S T R din- o CTR SEQ 035  REVERSE IDLER w CTR SEQ-071]  SPACER BEARING LAY SHAFT| |
H6S SEQ 022]  BRUSH w AR =] GTR_SEQ—036]  SPINDLE — REVERSE IDLER | | GTR_SEQ—=072]  SELECTOR RING 3
H6S SEQ 024]  SPACER — CAM BEARING w =0 Ul U022 R
H6S SEQ 027]  SPRING — DETENT PLUNGER | | 7089 | | == CTR SEQ—030 /
[ | | A A GTR SEQ-005
J6S 112 38 POLE SWITCH w | A I 1 L I R R R | R
' GTR SEQ-069 / rd - 4th | |
AML 071 CLECTRONIC_GEAR IND.SYSTEM | L 1 | ;;%Z% 120 MB1815DU
GTR SEQ-022 DR Z=l 1= v 120 MB1820DU /// 19 04
~ N\ <§§9<:} S 69 st od WL WL o |7 GTR SEQ-066
e — 00o0o00of | [~ Vi ! GTR SEQ-065
27 /4 CD
— ] V%%Z e S e e R e - GTR SEQ-064
2 D% |
%‘ Y@ | | — 000 O0O0Jd |
L \ N - N '/
:>“\\—- VAN + 041 GTR SEQ-02 S 11 A ) A==
. N : : 5th™ = Bih
HBS SEQ-014 I | | . .
\\ ! - I/ \ .T J .\
165 S£0-027—~_ ¥, o | AN
E \OAJ 0310 | 0072 0512 l J6S WW2 B B \\ B B B B é% B \\ B B B B B B B SEQ*OW@
~
\
GTR SEQ-024 165 SEQ 024 \ L——%fk \\ 0620
\ A / SEQ-015
R N N W U A e -
i \ \\__ SEQ-033
121 09DU08 ] 041 05922 GTR SEQ-026 041 U626 041 0522
GRA - 061 GTR SEQ-007 é////// GTR SEQ-007 GTR SEQ-013 GTR SFQ-025
GIR SEQ-019 047 05929 GTR SEQ-006 GIR SEQ-018 0471 0417
S GTR SEQ-068 o GIR SEQ=059
041 0522 -
144 7/16 5TR SEQ_024 GIR SEQ=045 ) GTR SEQ—017 e
GTR SEQ—=027 T CTR SEQ-037 GIR SEQ-032 o 020 08 GIR SEQ-06T
001 05172 006178159 GIR SEQ—-025 GRA No 005
GTR SEQ-043 GTR SEQ—042
T 106 424797 . . GIR SEQ-01 GRA N6 084
GRA 6N 060 GTR SEQ-043 106474727 000 0620 o
GTR SEQ-072 -
CRA 6N 037 - - oth—bth SELECTOR FORK
GTR SEQ-008 GTR SEQ-050 GTR SEQ-052 031 06
GRA BN 080 GTR SEQ—040 - R
16S—119 Q 041 0606 GTR SEQ—-051 GTR SEQ-029
101 05 GRA—041 26=070 p 74 041 0626 S
031 05 o ] NN - 2%%{/ GIR SEQ=00 \ 1 - S
= = . e *J* YN > 108 4220 r//j"//‘ A 'lll/[I — GTR SEQ-032
= = R GRA-068 e e C’!,‘\ - ¥ WNM ”\!,,\';7;‘
% = * %g\‘ VI | |
GTR SEQ-062 = — o - S i |
S T - ., o ‘y (77 = _ |
0 H GTR SEQ-07 ” %///Z/"//lé;,ﬁh T - @
[ — 130 35477 T4 T s T V/// SO @ N
- %A A
IO =
040 0824 / /X
N J /I /
GRA NB—029
R 023 08 1 N
// ( J /_L\ 001 0835 0071 0612 Sdrd=4th SELECTOR FORK
—
k 1 ) o | A GRA NB—028 01706037 o
S = S AN ERREEE GTR SEQ-031
("r_____ﬁ___\ :_J L_/I ﬁ
\\\___f'l \'[ _i 1 / AJ / @ |
- : — GTR SEQ-049 RVA |
s T U - 2 gy
| 7 4L . N [ GRA N6-02° . |
f;> ‘ /\ -f_}§§& 3 — [T GRA N6-018
x ‘<§§\ \§§§§ N GRA N6-011 .
GTR SEQ-045 I, % HES — 040
GTR SEQ-063 T . N __J *‘* | CRA NBE-019
g,
boo 0830 o NS /*%7§\ S Ist—2nd SELECTOR FORK
HKS 028 031 08 N N\ \§§T§§§\ ]
001 0512 ES_031 .~ J N o o
GTR SFQ-038 SR SE0-071— X\ ‘%i%i\ |
/k\<‘§§§§Q\\ N\ \\ A | GRA N6 010 '
GTR SEQ-046 o 7
- . GTR SEQ-058 |
040 0820 GTR SEQ-047 —— o NN
B N 1]
T S HKS 007 GRA—07 GTR SEQ-057
GTR SEQ-001 GTR SEQ-05 GTR SEQ-039
ﬁ 035 08 B
GTR SEQ-055 ORA—06 GTR SEQ-056
PART_ No DESCRIPTION QTY PART_ No DESCRIPTION QTY
000 0620 M6 X 20 HEX HEAD BOLT | 8 101 0516 5/16 BALL 3
000_0830 MB X 30 HEX HEAD BOLT | 6 103 153209 5002 BALL BEARING w
001 0512 M5 X 12 CAP_SCREW 13 = 103 173510 5003 BALL BEARING w
001 0516 M5 X_16 CAP_SCREWS 2 S | i S AN B |~y 103 103009 65200 BALL BEARING w
001 0612 ME X_12 CAP_SCREWS 3 SNANNA 006 0873 106 162015 | K16 X 20 X 15 NEEDLE CAGH 1
001 0830 MB X 30 CAP SCREWS 3 ‘\\\\\\\\ 106 162017 | K16 X 20 X 17/ NEEDLE CAGE| 1
001 085 M8 X 35 CAP SCREWS w 020 08 106 424727 | K42 X 47 X 27 NEEDLE CAGE] 5
002 0512 M5 X 12 C/S CAP _SCREWS]| 4 031 08 N6 U206 108 425220 | NK _42/20 NEEDLE ROLLER BEAR.?
006 0839 MB X 39 SIUD 2 SEQ—035 120 1815 MB 18150U BUSH /
006 0870 M8 X 70 SIUD : 120 1820 MB 1820DU BUSH /
006 0873 MB X 73 SIUD 4 106 162013 121 0908 08DU08 BUSH 10
006 08159 M8 X 159 STUD w e Y/ I —— B . 121 0912 09DU12 BUSH 2
006 1257 M12 X 57 STUD 1 ZN 130 354707 35 X 47 X 7 SEAL /
01206037 3/8 UNC X 0.575 GRUB_SCREW 3 SEQ-036 140 20 [NA BR 20 CIRCLIP D
0208 M8 PLAIN NUT 3 140 52 [NA BR 52 CIRCLIP 4
020 12 M12 PLAIN NUT 4 040 0850 145 04 D1500 0040 E CLIP 2
0235 08 M8 _NYLOC NUT w 144 0716 7/16 CIRCLIP w
031 05 Smm WAVE WASHER 7 / ﬁf//
031 06 Bmm WAVE WASHER 3 AT H‘\\\\\\\\\ — GV SS T IA
031 08 Bmm_ WAVE WASHER 19 | \ T
031 12 2mm WAVE WASHER 4 SO "\\\\\\\\\_006 o \QQQAE\ <J - 1
035 08 3/4 B.S.P. DOWIY WASHER | 2 029 08 et :
040 0820 M8 X 20 DOWEL 2 i
040 0825 M8 X 25 DOWEL ? S 001 0830 . "
040 0850 M8 X 50 DOWEL 2 |
041 0206 M2 X 6 ROLL PIN w .
041 0310 M3 X 10 ROLL PIN w
041 0416 M4 X 16 ROLL PIN ? SRR Ny S [ P ;
041 0522 M5 X 22 ROLL PIN 10 Q/H = 77777 . Holmger EH,‘Z. Co. 20 Railway Cr.,CROYDON 3136
006 087 ) i S
041 0509 M5 X 9 ROLLPIN D 4///////' 020 08 Part No OTR SEQ  ASSEMBLEY
020 08 001 08
Us1 08 Name ASSEMBLY — GEARBOX  OVER DRIVE bth
031 08
Mot PARTS  AS  SHOWN
Dr. J.7.H. Date | —2-9Y | Scale




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


